AIDD: UCEDD: FY 2014 Products Created By UCEDDs

State

AK

AL

AR

AS

AZ

AZ

CA

CA

CA

Cco

CT

DC

DE

FL

FL

GA

Program Name

Center for Human
Development,
UCEDD/LEND

Civitan
International
Research Center,
UCEDD/LEND

Partners for
Inclusive
Communities,
UCEDD/LEND

PB-Pacific Basin
Program (AS &
CNMI)

Institute for
Human
Development,
UCEDD

Sonoran UCEDD

Tarjan Center
UCLA, UCEDD

UC Davis UCEDD
at the MIND
Institute, UCEDD

USC, Childrens
Hospital,
UCEDD/LEND

JFK
Partners/University
of Colorado Health
Sciences Center,
UCEDD/LEND

A. J. Pappanikou
Center for
Developmental
Disabilities,
UCEDD

Georgetown
University Center
for Child & Human
Development,
UCEDD

Center for
Disabilities
Studies, UCEDD
Florida Center for
Inclusive

Communities,
UCEDD

Mailman Center for
Child

Development,
UCEDD/LEND

Center for
Leadership in
Disability at

Program Audio

Type

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
SDHG,
CAAI

UCEDD

UCEDD

UCEDD
UCEDD
CAAI

UCEDD

UCEDD
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
CAAI

UCEDD

UCEDD
SDHG

UCEDD

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD
LEND,

Visuals

10

35

10

Book Book

Chapters Dissertations

Doctoral Dlstar:lce Electronic
Learning Media
Module
2
9 12
1
2
1 1
2 12
1 1
2 1 1
1 1
9 1 2
9

News Public

Press

Releases Announcements Communication

15 8

a
1 3

4
3 23
3 2
20 6
17 5
6 2
4 4
3 2
4 1
8 15

13

Posters

16

28

14

37

17

75

84

31

27

14

108

75

31

Peer
Reviewed Reports
Publications
2
5 11
13
10
6 6
8 5
44 8
1 83
34
16
5 12
15
6 3
5 15
35
21 17

Review Web Total
[ ——— Based Other FY

Products 2014

1 3 2 51

5 74

2 18 46

2 3 31

16 8 2 92

12 5 87

1 4 138

10 3 184

36 1 12 208

9 6 3 79

5 14 78

5 12 1 42

11 3 54

23 8 5 216

39 6 189

18 97



GA

GU

Hl

KS

KY

LA

MA

MA

MD

ME

MI

Georgia State
University,
UCEDD/LEND

Institute on
Human
Development and
Disability, UCEDD

Guam Center for
Excellence in
Disabilities
Education, UCEDD

Center on
Disability Studies,
UCEDD/LEND

Center for
Disabilities and
Development,
UCEDD/LEND

Center on
Disabilities and
Human
Development,
UCEDD

Institute on
Disability & Human
Development,
UCEDD/LEND

Indiana Institute
on Disability and
Community,
UCEDD

Schiefelbusch
Institute for Life
Span Studies,
UCEDD/LEND

Interdisciplinary
Human
Development
Institute, UCEDD

Louisiana State
University Human
Development
Center - New
Orleans, UCEDD

Eunice Kennedy
Shriver Center,
UCEDD/LEND

Institute for
Community
Inclusion/Boston
Children's
Hospital,
UCEDD/LEND

Kennedy Krieger
Institute,
UCEDD/LEND

The University of
Maine, Center for
Community

Inclusion, UCEDD

Developmental
Disabilities
Institute, UCEDD

Institute on
Community

CAAI

UCEDD

UCEDD

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
SDHG,
CAAI

UCEDD

UCEDD,
LEND,
SDHG,
CAAI

UCEDD

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD

UCEDD

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD

UCEDD

UCEDD,

22

2

4
4 19

3
2 3
1 3
2
1 4
1

1

14

8

7 8
13 2
1 2
3 16
29 71
2

4

1 9
17

2

6

3 3

18

11

46

29

46

12

47

28

1 7
3

4 33
41

11 19
1 42
6 6
12

49

20

18 41
64

104

2 10

14

11

20

11

13

30

73

38

13

127

2 9
4 61
1

23 6
4 25
5 87
6 22
21

23 16
101

76 3
2 7

28

11

25

32

115

165

53

211

248

134

140

88

182

203

425

40

44



MN

MO

MS

MT

NC

ND

NE

NH

NJ

NM

NV

NY

NY

NY

OH

OH

OK

OR

Integration,
UCEDD/LEND

University of
Missouri,
UCEDD/LEND

Institute for
Disability Studies,
UCEDD

University of
Montana Rural
Institute, UCEDD

Carolina Institute
for Developmental
Disabilities,
UCEDD/LEND

North Dakota
Center for Persons
with Disabilities,
UCEDD

Munroe-Meyer
Institute of
Genetics &
Rehabilitation,
UCEDD/LEND

Institute on
Disability, UCEDD

The Elizabeth M.
Boggs Center on
Developmental
Disabilities,
UCEDD

Center for
Development &
Disability,
UCEDD/LEND

Nevada Center for
Excellence in
Disabilities,
UCEDD/LEND

Rose F. Kennedy
Center,
UCEDD/LEND

Strong Center for
Developmental
Disabilities,
UCEDD/LEND

Westchester
Institute for
Human
Development,
UCEDD/LEND

The Nisonger
Center,
UCEDD/LEND

University of
Cincinnati UCE,
UCEDD/LEND

Center for
Learning and
Leadership,
UCEDD/LEND

Center on Human
Development,

LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD

UCEDD,
SDHG

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
SDHG

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD

UCEDD

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD

11

30

10

16

16

13

11

37

2

1
3

3
1 4
9
13
1 2
8

1

22

23

30

18

31

13

10

21

45

30

18

37

40

15

1 160
11 15
27 12

3 31

2 69
13

7 71

3 16

15
53
18
8 28
3 25
31

2 79

3 58

2 59

120

12

11

18

27

29

37

37

23

10

21

13

41

26

22

35

14

10

27

10

64

17

10

12

19

10

13

34

12

13

288

122

180

80

142

68

159

130

26

129

47

99

141

58

179

120

152

374



OR

PA

PR

RI

sC

sb

TN

TN

T

X

uT

VA

4

vT

WA

wi

UCEDD

Oregon Institute
on Development &
Disability,
UCEDD/LEND

Institute on
Disabilities,
UCEDD

Institute on
Developmental
Disabilities,
UCEDD

The Paul V.
Sherlock Center on
Disabilities,
UCEDD

Center for
Disability
Resources,
UCEDD/LEND

Center for
Disabilities,
UCEDD/LEND

Boling Center for
Developmental
Disabilities,
UCEDD/LEND

Vanderbilt
University,
UCEDD/LEND

Center on
Disability and
Development,
UCEDD

Texas Center for
Disability Studies,
UCEDD

Center for Persons
with Disabilities,
UCEDD/LEND

Partnership for
People with
Disabilities,
UCEDD/LEND

Virgin Islands UCE,
UCEDD

Center on
Disability &
Community
Inclusion, UCEDD

Center on Human
Development &
Disability,
UCEDD/LEND

Waisman Center,
UCEDD/LEND

Center for
Excellence in
Disabilities,
UCEDD/LEND

Wyoming Institute
for Disabilities,

UCEDD,
LEND,
SDHG,
CAAI

UCEDD

UCEDD

UCEDD

UCEDD,
LEND,
SDHG,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD

UCEDD,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
SDHG,
CAAI

UCEDD

UCEDD,
LEND

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD,
LEND,
CAAI

UCEDD

10

17

11

20

14

34

22

45

23

15

18

10

15

34

60

10

11

26

48

123

29

61

11

13

83

10

31

29

37

16

66

27

15

12

21

21

22

15

31

17

19

22

46

25

229

21

61

15

11

11

26

12

12

34

112

37

91

61

35

236

59

271

74

23

443

98

15

130

21

110

124

138



UCEDD

Institute on
Disabilities, UCEDD 5 1 3 7 1 5 1 9 5 37
UCEDD
Institute on
Developmental UCEDD 3 2 34 4 48 o1
Disabilities,
UCEDD
The Paul V.
Sherlock Center on | oy 2 10 7 22 3 7 2 8 61
Disabilities,
UCEDD
Center for UCEDD,
Disability LEND,
Resources, SDHG, 6 2 4 8 1 ® 2 2 1 85
UCEDD/LEND CAAI
Center for UCEDD,
Disabilities, LEND, 3 1 1 6 2 45 7 123 3 12 3 22 8 236
UCEDD/LEND CAAI
golln? Centetr flor UCEDD,
evelopmental LEND, 1 4 4 1 5 29 1 7 4 2 1 59
Disabilities, CAAI
UCEDD/LEND
Vanderbilt UCEDD,
University, LEND, 1 8 2 1 9 23 2 61 66 21 31 46 271
UCEDD/LEND CAAI
Center on
Disability and UCEDD 2 2 1 1 15 10 11 5 1 25 1 74
Development,
UCEDD
Texas Center for
EDD,
Disability Studies, giAl 2 13 1 1 4 2 23
UCEDD
Center for Persons  UCEDD,
with Disabilities, LEND, 4 6 1 2 8 18 9 83 27 21 9 229 26 443
UCEDD/LEND CAAI
Partnership for UCEDD,
People with LEND,
Disabilities, SDHG, 2 1 1 2 2 5 10 10 7 8 17 21 12 98
UCEDD/LEND CAAI
Virgin Islands UCE,
UCEDD UCEDD 1 1 1 12 15
Center on
Disability & UCEDD,
Community LEND 1 3 1 1 15 31 7 6 3 61 1 130
Inclusion, UCEDD
gentelr on HL:r;an UCEDD,
evelopmen LEND, 4 2 6 3 1 1 3 1 21
Disability, CAAI
UCEDD/LEND
. UCEDD
Waisman Center, ’
UCEDD/LEND LEND, 6 1 2 1 11 8 5 29 2 22 19 4 110
CAAI
gentﬁr for ) UCEDD,
xceflence in LEND, 20 34 11 37 5 15 2 124
Disabilities, CAAI
UCEDD/LEND
Wyoming Institute
for Disabilities, UCEDD 2 8 60 1 16 5 1 11 34 138

UCEDD

Total FY 2014 330 61 214 69 96 183 566 1,221 267 2,926 643 1,108 673 1,488 464 10,309
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